Position
Director Of Community

Development
Assistant Dir. Cd Chief Bldg

Official

Supervising Planner
Supervising Engineer
Permit Intake Manager
Supervising Planner
Plan Check Engineer
Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Sr Building Inspector

Sr Code Enforcement Officer

Dept. Technology Coordinator

City Planner

City Planner

Building Inspector

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Other Positions Held City

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$151,917

$115,467

$113,281

$108,655

$104,548

$102,436

$99,726

$96,372

$95,959

$88,814

$88,008

$81,886

$79,858

$78,821

$77,567

$76,618

$76,464

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,468

$26,350

$25,313

$25,012

$30,138

$36,457

$35,600

$22,091

$32,539

$27,968

$27,901

$20,019

$31,961

$32,599

$19,310

$26,146

$25,305



Building Inspector

Code Enforcement Officer

Community Development Tech

City Planner

Water Resources Technician

Admin Secretary

Admin Secretary

Admin Secretary

City Planner

Sr Administrative Assistant

Admin Assistant

Program Specialist |l

Community Development Tech

Customer Service Rep

Community Development Tech

Interim Professional

Community Development Tech

Plan Check Engineer

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$75,862

$68,718

$67,717

$58,757

$55,638

$54,209

$54,130

$53,648

$51,942

$46,532

$43,894

$32,915

$30,828

$29,120

$27,814

$24,989

$24,377

$20,667

$31,203

$24,404

$23,352

$22,010

$16,484

$21,941

$22,321

$26,153

$8,816

$25,102

$13,949

$8,487

$11,109

$19,485

$9,039

$3,985

$11,729

$3,247



Building Inspector Santa Rosa Community $6,136 $965
Development



