Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Community Development		Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$151,917	\$39,468
Assistant Dir. Cd Chief Bldg Official		Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$115,467	\$26,350
Supervising Planner		Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$113,281	\$25,313
Supervising Engineer		Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$108,655	\$25,012
Permit Intake Manager		Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$104,548	\$30,138
Supervising Planner		Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$102,436	\$36,457
Plan Check Engineer		Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$99,726	\$35,600
Senior Planner		Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$96,372	\$22,091
Senior Planner		Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$95,959	\$32,539
Sr Building Inspector		Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$88,814	\$27,968
Sr Code Enforcement Officer		Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$88,008	\$27,901
Dept. Technology Coordinator		Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$81,886	\$20,019
City Planner		Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$79,858	\$31,961
City Planner		Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$78,821	\$32,599
Building Inspector		Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$77,567	\$19,310
Code Enforcement Officer		Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$76,618	\$26,146
Code Enforcement Officer		Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$76,464	\$25,305

Building Inspector	Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$75,862	\$31,203
Code Enforcement Officer	Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$68,718	\$24,404
Community Development Tech	Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$67,717	\$23,352
City Planner	Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$58,757	\$22,010
Water Resources Technician	Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$55,638	\$16,484
Admin Secretary	Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$54,209	\$21,941
Admin Secretary	Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$54,130	\$22,321
Admin Secretary	Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$53,648	\$26,153
City Planner	Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$51,942	\$8,816
Sr Administrative Assistant	Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$46,532	\$25,102
Admin Assistant	Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$43,894	\$13,949
Program Specialist II	Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$32,915	\$8,487
Community Development Tech	Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$30,828	\$11,109
Customer Service Rep	Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$29,120	\$19,485
Community Development Tech	Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$27,814	\$9,039
Interim Professional	Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$24,989	\$3,985
Community Development Tech	Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$24,377	\$11,729
Plan Check Engineer	Santa Rosa	Community Development	\$20,667	\$3,247

Building Inspector	Santa Rosa	Community	\$6,136	\$965
		Development		